Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

=27°C
(W)
T
h
=50°C
(W)
T
h
=27°C
(°C)
T
h
=50°C
(°C)
CP60131H 3.8 6.0 13 14.3 70 77
CP60231H 8.8 6.0 29.7 32.7 70 77
CP603315H 15.7 6.0 53.1 59.1 70 77
CP60139H 2.1 6.0 7.4 8.2 70 77
CP60239H 3.8 6.0 13.6 14.9 70 77
CP603395H 8.8 6.0 31.1 34.2 70 77
CP604395H 15.7 6.0 55.6 61.0 70 77
Notes: 1. Maximum voltage at ΔT max and T
h
=27°C
                 2. Maximum current to achieve ΔT max
                 3. Maximum heat absorbed at cold side occurs at Imax, Vmax, and ∆T=0°C
                 4. Maximum temperature difference occurs at Imax, Vmax, and Q=0W (ΔT max measured in a vacuum at 1.3 Pa)
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number Thickness:
311 = 3.1 mm
3152 = 3.15 mm
391 = 3.9 mm
3953 = 3.95 mm
CP60 XXXX XXX H
Length x Width:
1 = 15 x 15 mm
2 = 20 x 20 mm
3 = 30 x 30 mm
4 = 40 x 40 mm
Notes: 1. Only available in 15 x 15 and
                     20 x 20 mm size
                 2. Only available in 30 x 30 mm size
                 3. Only available in 30 x 30 and
                     40 x 40 mm size
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
date 09/08/2016 │ page 2 of 10CUI Inc │ SERIES: CP60H │ DESCRIPTION: PELTIER MODULE
COLD SIDE
HOT SIDE0.05
0.05
 THICKNESS
COLD SIDE
Black (-)
Red (+)
  WIDTH
  LENGTH   100.0 5.0
  10.0 3.0
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units

assembly compression 1 MPa
hot side plate 80 °C
RoHS 2011/65/EU
Note: 1.  Measured by AC 4-terminal method at 25°C
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm
MODEL NO.
LENGTH
 (mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
THICKNESS
(mm)
CP60131H 15 ±0.3 15 ±0.3 3.1 ±0.025
CP60231H 20 ±0.3 20 ±0.3 3.1 ±0.025
CP603315H 30 ±0.3 30 ±0.3 3.15 ±0.025
CP60139H 15 ±0.3 15 ±0.3 3.9 ±0.025
CP60239H 20 ±0.3 20 ±0.3 3.9 ±0.025
CP603395H 30 ±0.3 30 ±0.3 3.95 ±0.025
CP604395H 40 ±0.3 40 ±0.3 3.95 ±0.025
MATERIAL PLATING
ceramic plate 96% AL
2
O